CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, DELHI
SECONDERY SCHOOL EXAMINATION-2024
DATE SHEET

10:30 AM - 01:30 PM

10:30 AM - 01:30 PM

10:30 AM - 01:30 PM

10:30 AM - 01:30 PM

10:30 AM - 01:30 PM

10:30 AM - 01:30 PM

10:30 AM —-12:30 PM

005

002

184

086

087

041

BENGALI

HINDI COURSE-A

ENGLISH (LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE)

SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS STANDARD

241

165

MATHEMATICS BASIC

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS




