

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, DELHI SECONDERY SCHOOL EXAMINATION-2024		
DATE SHEET		
DAY,DATE AND TIME	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME
TUESDAY 20 <sup>TH</sup> FEBRUARY,2024		
10:30 AM – 01:30 PM	005	BENGALI
WEDNESDAY 21 <sup>ST</sup> FEBRUARY,2024		
10:30 AM – 01:30 PM	002	HINDI COURSE-A
MONDAY 26 <sup>TH</sup> FEBRUARY,2024		
10:30 AM – 01:30 PM	184	ENGLISH (LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE)
SATURDAY 02 <sup>ND</sup> MARCH,2024		
10:30 AM – 01:30 PM	086	SCIENCE
THURSDAY 07 <sup>TH</sup> MARCH, 2024		
10:30 AM – 01:30 PM	087	SOCIAL SCIENCE
MONDAY 11 <sup>TH</sup> MARCH,2024		
10:30 AM – 01:30 PM	041	MATHEMATICS STANDARD
	241	MATHEMATICS BASIC
WEDNESDAY 13 <sup>TH</sup> MARCH,2024		
10:30 AM – 12:30 PM	165	COMPUTER APPLICATIONS